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Bib Number

#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!

Riders Full Name
kenny rucker
Gus Rasmussen
Costa Amador
Arthur Williams
Theo Marquez
Xekiel Prinzing
Eli Berg

Saer Tiret

Brady Yaklich
Calder Karassik
Henry Sundby
Cole Schmidt
Peregrine Kormendy
Henry Taylor
Laird Lilien
Parker Black
Julian Hein
Kaden Schmierer
Oliver Lupton
Cees Van Baaren
Byron Olcott
William Watt

riley wilson

Odi Hand

Tabor Landis
Zachary Andrews
Caleb Lanning
Tyrus Fetcho
William Jordan
Colton Pesce
RockyJo Vella
eli anderson
Owen Zabell
Xavier Boroski
Sacha Abraham
Soren Lommen
Tabor Swanson
Tycho Hood
Torin Limpo

Liam Connors
Max Rubine
Mason Patrick
Kiran Sharp
MATTHEW ZIPPER

Time

School

Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.

Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School

Riverdale
Pacific Crest High School

Franklin High School
Franklin High School
Franklin High School
Franklin High School
Franklin High School
Franklin High School
Franklin High School
Franklin High School
Franklin High School
Franklin High School
Franklin High School
Franklin High School
Franklin High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School

Team

Ida B. Wells
Ida B. Wells
Ida B. Wells
Ida B. Wells
Ida B. Wells
Ida B. Wells
Ida B. Wells
Ida B. Wells
Ida B. Wells
Ida B. Wells
Ida B. Wells
Ida B. Wells
Ida B. Wells
Ida B. Wells
Ida B. Wells
Ida B. Wells
Ida B. Wells
Ida B. Wells
Ida B. Wells
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Bib Number

#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!

Riders Full Name
Finian (FIN) Havens
Finbarr O'Connell
Lucas Benzien
Conley Cronen
Boone Koozer
Christopher Liddle
Simon Bach
Skyler Mitchoff
Max Ohotto
Jackson Cobb
Ryan Dash
Alexander Conroy
Nolan Bixby
Lucas Bixby

Drew Lincoln
Dylan Deschler
Elliot Anderson
Sky Grumbles
Zan Grace

Finn OKelly

John (Culby) Bovitz
kaden funabashi
Caleb Deschler
Austin Yu

Diego Hernandez
Dylan Pitcairn
Leo Zymkowitz
Owain Herzog
Keller Mazzetta
Sebastian Schuknecht
Coleton Schade
Lucas Dobson
Walker Morris
Nathan Gillespie
Silas Tracy

Hugo Knight
David Wilson
Maxwell Roepel
Micah Peixoto
Dean Peterson
james faherty
Henry Langen
Oliver Leger

Bix Brotherton

Time

School

Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Grant High School
Grant High School
Grant High School
Grant High School
Grant High School
Grant High School
Grant High School
Grant High School
Grant High School
Grant High School
Grant High School
Grant High School
Grant High School
Grant High School
Grant High School
Grant High School
Grant High School
Grant High School
Grant High School
Roosevelt High School
Benson High School
Benson High School
Benson High School
Benson High School
Benson High School
Benson High School

De La Salle North Catholic High School
Central Catholic High School
Central Catholic High School
Central Catholic High School
Central Catholic High School

Lincoln High School

Team
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Lincoln
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106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
117
116
115
114
113
112
11
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
103

Bib Number

#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!

Riders Full Name Time
Julian Balderas
Charley Bond
Evan Tattersfield
Jesper Lesher
Alvaro Gonzalez
Miles Schoenen
Mason White
Reed St John
Cassius Villareal
Benjamin Reese
Walter Miller
Lucas Nims
Jasper Zanze
Rylan Copperman
WILLIAM GAO
Edison Moudry
Eli White
Sebastian Crepeaux
Jake Birdsall
Beckett Gough
Max Wheeler
Aidric Prevost
Enzo Oxford
Anton Maes-vouk
Blake Burruss
Oscar Vaterlaus
Daniel Kilbane
Paddy Ryan
Greyson Lazarus
Greyson Lazarus
Paddy Ryan
Daniel Kilbane
Oscar Vaterlaus
Blake Burruss
Anton Maes-vouk
Enzo Oxford
Aidric Prevost
Max Wheeler
Beckett Gough
Jake Birdsall
Sebastian Crepeaux
Eli White

Edison Moudry
WILLIAM GAO

School

Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Catlin-Gabel
Catlin-Gabel
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School

Team

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
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102
101
100
99
98
97
9
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59

Bib Number
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
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#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!

Riders Full Name
Rylan Copperman
Jasper Zanze
Lucas Nims
Walter Miller
Benjamin Reese
Cassius Villareal
Reed St John
Mason White
Miles Schoenen
Alvaro Gonzalez
Jesper Lesher
Evan Tattersfield
Charley Bond
Julian Balderas
Bix Brotherton
Oliver Leger
Henry Langen
james faherty
Dean Peterson
Micah Peixoto
Maxwell Roepel
David Wilson
Hugo Knight
Silas Tracy
Nathan Gillespie
Walker Morris
Lucas Dobson
Coleton Schade
Sebastian Schuknecht
Keller Mazzetta
Owain Herzog
Leo Zymkowitz
Dylan Pitcairn
Diego Hernandez
Austin Yu

Caleb Deschler
kaden funabashi
John (Culby) Bovitz
Finn OKelly

Zan Grace

Sky Grumbles
Elliot Anderson
Dylan Deschler
Drew Lincoln

School

Lincoln High School

Lincoln High School

Lincoln High School

Lincoln High School

Lincoln High School

Lincoln High School

Lincoln High School

Lincoln High School

Lincoln High School

Lincoln High School

Lincoln High School

Lincoln High School

Lincoln High School

Lincoln High School

Lincoln High School

Central Catholic High School
Central Catholic High School
Central Catholic High School
Central Catholic High School
De La Salle North Catholic High School
Benson High School

Benson High School

Benson High School

Benson High School

Benson High School

Benson High School
Roosevelt High School
Grant High School

Grant High School

Grant High School

Grant High School

Grant High School

Grant High School

Grant High School

Grant High School

Grant High School

Grant High School

Grant High School

Grant High School

Grant High School

Grant High School

Grant High School

Grant High School

Grant High School

Team
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
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58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

Bib Number

#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!

Riders Full Name
Lucas Bixby
Nolan Bixby
Alexander Conroy
Ryan Dash
Jackson Cobb
Max Ohotto
Skyler Mitchoff
Simon Bach
Christopher Liddle
Boone Koozer
Conley Cronen
Lucas Benzien
Finbarr O'Connell
Finian (FIN) Havens
MATTHEW ZIPPER
Kiran Sharp
Mason Patrick
Max Rubine

Liam Connors
Torin Limpo
Tycho Hood
Tabor Swanson
Soren Lommen
Sacha Abraham
Xavier Boroski
Owen Zabell

eli anderson
RockyJo Vella
Colton Pesce
William Jordan
Tyrus Fetcho
Caleb Lanning
Zachary Andrews
Tabor Landis

Odi Hand

riley wilson
William Watt
Byron Olcott
Cees Van Baaren
Oliver Lupton
Kaden Schmierer
Julian Hein
Parker Black
Laird Lilien

Time

School

Grant High School
Grant High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Cleveland High School
Franklin High School
Franklin High School
Franklin High School
Franklin High School
Franklin High School
Franklin High School
Franklin High School
Franklin High School
Franklin High School
Franklin High School
Franklin High School
Franklin High School
Franklin High School
Pacific Crest High School
Riverdale

Ida B. Wells High School
Ida B. Wells High School
Ida B. Wells High School
Ida B. Wells High School

Team
Northeast
Northeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Ida B. Wells
Ida B. Wells
Ida B. Wells
Ida B. Wells
Ida B. Wells



M/F Run Order

=T TTZTZTZ2TZTZTZTz2Zzzx

A a4 A A A
© O a4 N W b

= N W OO N

Bib Number

#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!

Riders Full Name
Henry Taylor
Peregrine Kormendy
Cole Schmidt
Henry Sundby
Calder Karassik
Brady Yaklich
Saer Tiret

Eli Berg

Xekiel Prinzing
Theo Marquez
Arthur Williams
Costa Amador
Gus Rasmussen
kenny rucker

School

Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.

Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School
Wells High School

Team

Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.
Ida B.

Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells



