M/F	Run Order	Bib Number	Riders Full Name	Time	School	Team		
M			kenny rucker	Time	Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
M			Gus Rasmussen		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
M			Costa Amador		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
M			Arthur Williams		•	Ida B. Wells		
					Ida B. Wells High School			
M			Theo Marquez		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
M			Xekiel Prinzing		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
М			Eli Berg		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
M			Saer Tiret		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
М			Brady Yaklich		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
М			Calder Karassik		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
М			Henry Sundby		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
М			Cole Schmidt		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
М	1		Peregrine Kormendy		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
М	1	4 #REF!	Henry Taylor		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
М	1	5 #REF!	Laird Lilien		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
М	1	6 #REF!	Parker Black		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
М	1	7 #REF!	Julian Hein		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
М	1	8 #REF!	Kaden Schmierer		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
М	1	9 #REF!	Oliver Lupton		Riverdale	Ida B. Wells		
М	2	0 #REF!	Cees Van Baaren		Pacific Crest High School	Southeast		
М	2	1 #REF!	Byron Olcott		Franklin High School	Southeast		
М	2	2 #REF!	William Watt		Franklin High School	Southeast		
М	2	3 #REF!	riley wilson		Franklin High School	Southeast		
М	2	4 #REF!	Odi Hand		Franklin High School	Southeast		
М	2	5 #REF!	Tabor Landis		Franklin High School	Southeast		
М	2	6 #REF!	Zachary Andrews		Franklin High School	Southeast		
М	2	7 #REF!	Caleb Lanning		Franklin High School	Southeast		
М	2	8 #REF!	Tyrus Fetcho		Franklin High School	Southeast		
М	2	9 #REF!	William Jordan		Franklin High School	Southeast		
М	3		Colton Pesce		Franklin High School	Southeast		
М	3		RockyJo Vella		Franklin High School	Southeast		
М			eli anderson		Franklin High School	Southeast		
M	3		Owen Zabell		Franklin High School	Southeast		
M	3		Xavier Boroski		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
M	3		Sacha Abraham		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
M	3		Soren Lommen		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
M	3		Tabor Swanson		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
M	3		Tycho Hood		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
M	3					Southeast		
			Torin Limpo		Cleveland High School			
M	4		Liam Connors		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
M	4		Max Rubine		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
M	4		Mason Patrick		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
М	4		Kiran Sharp		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
М	4	4 #REF!	MATTHEW ZIPPER		Cleveland High School	Southeast		

M/F	Run Order	Bib Number	Riders Full Name	Time	School	Team		
M	45		Finian (FIN) Havens	Time	Cleveland High School	Southeast		
M	46		Finbarr O'Connell		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
M	40		Lucas Benzien		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
M	47		Conley Cronen			Southeast		
					Cleveland High School			
M	49		Boone Koozer		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
M			Christopher Liddle		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
M	51		Simon Bach		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
M	52		Skyler Mitchoff		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
М	53		Max Ohotto		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
М	54		Jackson Cobb		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
М	55		Ryan Dash		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
М	56		Alexander Conroy		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
М	57	/ #REF!	Nolan Bixby		Grant High School	Northeast		
М	58	3 #REF!	Lucas Bixby		Grant High School	Northeast		
М	59	#REF!	Drew Lincoln		Grant High School	Northeast		
М	60) #REF!	Dylan Deschler		Grant High School	Northeast		
М	61	I #REF!	Elliot Anderson		Grant High School	Northeast		
М	62	2 #REF!	Sky Grumbles		Grant High School	Northeast		
М	63	3 #REF!	Zan Grace		Grant High School	Northeast		
М	64	#REF!	Finn OKelly		Grant High School	Northeast		
М	65	5 #REF!	John (Culby) Bovitz		Grant High School	Northeast		
М	66	6 #REF!	kaden funabashi		Grant High School	Northeast		
М	67	7 #REF!	Caleb Deschler		Grant High School	Northeast		
М	68	3 #REF!	Austin Yu		Grant High School	Northeast		
М	69	#REF!	Diego Hernandez		Grant High School	Northeast		
М	70) #REF!	Dylan Pitcairn		Grant High School	Northeast		
М	71	#REF!	Leo Zymkowitz		Grant High School	Northeast		
М	72		Owain Herzog		Grant High School	Northeast		
м	73		Keller Mazzetta		Grant High School	Northeast		
М	74		Sebastian Schuknecht		Grant High School	Northeast		
м	75		Coleton Schade		Grant High School	Northeast		
M	76		Lucas Dobson		Roosevelt High School	Northeast		
M	77		Walker Morris		Benson High School	Northeast		
M	78		Nathan Gillespie		Benson High School	Northeast		
M	79		Silas Tracy		Benson High School	Northeast		
M	80		Hugo Knight		Benson High School	Northeast		
M	81		David Wilson		Benson High School	Northeast		
M	81		Maxwell Roepel		Benson High School	Northeast		
M	83		Micah Peixoto					
					De La Salle North Catholic High School	Northeast		
M	84		Dean Peterson		Central Catholic High School	Northeast		
M	85		james faherty		Central Catholic High School	Northeast		
М	86		Henry Langen		Central Catholic High School	Northeast		
M	87		Oliver Leger		Central Catholic High School	Northeast		
М	88	#REF!	Bix Brotherton		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		

M/F	Run Order	Bib Number	Riders Full Name	Time	School	Team		
M	89		Julian Balderas	Time	Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
M	90		Charley Bond		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
M	90		Evan Tattersfield		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
M	92		Jesper Lesher		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
M	93		Alvaro Gonzalez		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
M	94		Miles Schoenen		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	95		Mason White		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	96		Reed St John		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	97		Cassius Villareal		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	98		Benjamin Reese		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	99		Walter Miller		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	100	#REF!	Lucas Nims		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	101	#REF!	Jasper Zanze		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	102	#REF!	Rylan Copperman		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	103	#REF!	WILLIAM GAO		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	104	#REF!	Edison Moudry		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	105	#REF!	Eli White		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	106	#REF!	Sebastian Crepeaux		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	107	#REF!	Jake Birdsall		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	108	#REF!	Beckett Gough		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	109	#REF!	Max Wheeler		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	110	#REF!	Aidric Prevost		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	111	#REF!	Enzo Oxford		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	112	#REF!	Anton Maes-vouk		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	113	#REF!	Blake Burruss		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	114	#REF!	Oscar Vaterlaus		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	115	#REF!	Daniel Kilbane		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	116	#REF!	Paddy Ryan		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	117		Greyson Lazarus		Catlin-Gabel	Lincoln		
М	117		Greyson Lazarus		Catlin-Gabel	Lincoln		
М	116		Paddy Ryan		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	115		Daniel Kilbane		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	114		Oscar Vaterlaus		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	113		Blake Burruss		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
M	112		Anton Maes-vouk		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
M	112		Enzo Oxford		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
M	110		Aidric Prevost		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
M	109		Max Wheeler		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
M	109		Beckett Gough		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
M	108		Jake Birdsall			Lincoln		
M	107				Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
			Sebastian Crepeaux		Lincoln High School			
M	105		Eli White		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
M	104		Edison Moudry		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	103	#REF!	WILLIAM GAO		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		

M/F	Run Order	Bib Number	Riders Full Name	Time	School	Team		
М	102	#REF!	Rylan Copperman		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	101	#REF!	Jasper Zanze		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	100	#REF!	Lucas Nims		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	99	#REF!	Walter Miller		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	98	#REF!	Benjamin Reese		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	97	#REF!	Cassius Villareal		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	96	#REF!	Reed St John		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	95	#REF!	Mason White		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	94	#REF!	Miles Schoenen		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	93	#REF!	Alvaro Gonzalez		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	92	#REF!	Jesper Lesher		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	91	#REF!	Evan Tattersfield		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	90	#REF!	Charley Bond		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	89	#REF!	Julian Balderas		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	88	#REF!	Bix Brotherton		Lincoln High School	Lincoln		
М	87	#REF!	Oliver Leger		Central Catholic High School	Northeast		
М	86		Henry Langen		Central Catholic High School	Northeast		
М	85		james faherty		Central Catholic High School	Northeast		
М	84		Dean Peterson		Central Catholic High School	Northeast		
М	83		Micah Peixoto		De La Salle North Catholic High School	Northeast		
М	82	#REF!	Maxwell Roepel		Benson High School	Northeast		
М	81		David Wilson		Benson High School	Northeast		
М	80		Hugo Knight		Benson High School	Northeast		
М	79		Silas Tracy		Benson High School	Northeast		
M	78		Nathan Gillespie		Benson High School	Northeast		
М	77		Walker Morris		Benson High School	Northeast		
M	76		Lucas Dobson		Roosevelt High School	Northeast		
M	75		Coleton Schade		Grant High School	Northeast		
M	74		Sebastian Schuknecht		Grant High School	Northeast		
M	73		Keller Mazzetta		Grant High School	Northeast		
M	72		Owain Herzog		Grant High School	Northeast		
M	71		Leo Zymkowitz		Grant High School	Northeast		
M	70		Dylan Pitcairn		Grant High School	Northeast		
M	69		Diego Hernandez		Grant High School	Northeast		
M	68		Austin Yu		Grant High School	Northeast		
M	67		Caleb Deschler		Grant High School	Northeast		
M	66		kaden funabashi		Grant High School	Northeast		
M	65		John (Culby) Bovitz		Grant High School	Northeast		
M	64		Finn OKelly		Grant High School	Northeast		
M	63		Zan Grace		Grant High School	Northeast		
M	62		Sky Grumbles		Grant High School	Northeast		
M	61		Elliot Anderson		-	Northeast		
M	60				Grant High School			
M	59		Dylan Deschler Drew Lincoln		Grant High School	Northeast		
IVI	59	#REF!			Grant High School	Northeast		

M/F	Run Order	Bib Number	Riders Full Name	Time	School	Team		
M	58		Lucas Bixby		Grant High School	Northeast		
M	57		Nolan Bixby		Grant High School	Northeast		
M	56		Alexander Conroy		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
M	55		Ryan Dash		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
M	54		Jackson Cobb		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
M	53		Max Ohotto		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
M	52				-	Southeast		
	52		Skyler Mitchoff		Cleveland High School			
M			Simon Bach		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
M	50		Christopher Liddle		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
M	49		Boone Koozer		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
M	48		Conley Cronen		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
М	47		Lucas Benzien		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
М	46		Finbarr O'Connell		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
М	45		Finian (FIN) Havens		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
М	44	#REF!	MATTHEW ZIPPER		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
М	43	#REF!	Kiran Sharp		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
М	42	#REF!	Mason Patrick		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
Μ	41	#REF!	Max Rubine		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
М	40	#REF!	Liam Connors		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
М	39	#REF!	Torin Limpo		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
М	38	#REF!	Tycho Hood		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
М	37	#REF!	Tabor Swanson		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
М	36	#REF!	Soren Lommen		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
М	35	i #REF!	Sacha Abraham		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
М	34	#REF!	Xavier Boroski		Cleveland High School	Southeast		
М	33	#REF!	Owen Zabell		Franklin High School	Southeast		
М	32	#REF!	eli anderson		Franklin High School	Southeast		
М	31		RockyJo Vella		Franklin High School	Southeast		
М	30		Colton Pesce		Franklin High School	Southeast		
М	29		William Jordan		Franklin High School	Southeast		
М	28		Tyrus Fetcho		Franklin High School	Southeast		
M	27		Caleb Lanning		Franklin High School	Southeast		
M	26		Zachary Andrews		Franklin High School	Southeast		
M	25		Tabor Landis		Franklin High School	Southeast		
M	23		Odi Hand		Franklin High School	Southeast		
M	23					Southeast		
			riley wilson		Franklin High School			
M	22		William Watt		Franklin High School	Southeast		
M			Byron Olcott		Franklin High School	Southeast		
M	20		Cees Van Baaren		Pacific Crest High School	Southeast	_	
M	19		Oliver Lupton		Riverdale	Ida B. Well		
M	18		Kaden Schmierer		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Well		
M	17		Julian Hein		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Well		
M	16		Parker Black		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Well		
М	15	#REF!	Laird Lilien		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Well	3	

M/F	Run Order	Bib Number	Riders Full Name	Time	School	Team		
M	14		Henry Taylor	TIME	Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
M	13		Peregrine Kormendy		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
М	12		Cole Schmidt		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
М	11	#REF!	Henry Sundby		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
М	10	#REF!	Calder Karassik		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
М	9	#REF!	Brady Yaklich		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
М	8	#REF!	Saer Tiret		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
М	7	#REF!	Eli Berg		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
М	6	#REF!	Xekiel Prinzing		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
М	5	#REF!	Theo Marquez		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
М	4	#REF!	Arthur Williams		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
М	3	#REF!	Costa Amador		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
М	2	#REF!	Gus Rasmussen		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		
М	1	#REF!	kenny rucker		Ida B. Wells High School	Ida B. Wells		